Forest Warrior 2017

Place Bib Name

Wave 1

1. 6 Ross Brackley

2. 15 Keith Fairburn
3. 564 Clayton Payne
4, 53 Declan Traynor
5. 44 William Raiment
6. 1 neal adamson

7. 45 Ben Robbins

8. 20 Gareth Hall

9. 47 Dylan Roberts

10. 37 Jonathan Parish
11. 4 Rob Bennett

12. 23 Matt Leathwood
13. 34 Becky Neal

14. 48 Dominque Searle
15. 59 Andy Waters

16. 49 David Standing
17. 50 Tom Stockdale
18. 43 Stuart Quest

19. 26 Stephen Lewis
20. 24 Rachel Leathwood
21. 21 Colin Jeffery

22. 40 Jason Pittaway
23. 52 Stephen Titmarsh
24, 36 Tye Page

25. 33 Karen Murdoch

26. 62 Fabian Yeo

YoB

1988

1987

1979

1978

1984

1988

1995

1980

1989

1982

1973

1974

1992

1977

1985

1984

1993

1989

1991

1974

1969

1974

1977

1971

1974

1979

Gender AG

m Male 25-29

m Male 30-34

m Male 35-39
m Male 35-39
m Male 30-34
m Male 25-29

m Male 20-24

m Male 35-39
m Male 25-29

m Male 35-39

m Male 40-44
m Male 40-44
f Female 25-29
f Female 40-44

m Male 30-34
m Male 30-34
m Male 20-24
m Male 25-29

m Male 25-29

f Female 40-44

m Male 45-49
m Male 40-44
m Male 40-44

m Male 45-49

Club

Team Muddy

Race

Team Muddy

Race

Big test icicles

Team Phoenix

f Female 40-44 RPCC

m Male 35-39

Time

59:44

1:05:15

1:07:39

1:07:40

1:09:52

1:10:13

1:12:35

1:16:14

1:16:31

1:17:16

1:17:23

1:17:31

1:17:39

1:18:24

1:18:27

1:18:41

1:19:13

1:20:04

1:20:22

1:21:45

1:22:52

1:23:07

1:23:08

1:23:23

1:23:23

1:27:50



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

205

60

13

56

57

61

51

29

10

28

14

145

135

25

41

55

11

16

58

142

84

32

300

31

17

22

Kyle Davies
Chloe wheeler
PAUL BRENTON
Tim Dixon
Bridget Upton
Joe Upton

jamie woodward
Alice Thomas
Louise Markham
Paul Bruton
Lindsey Lyes

Chloe Fairburn

Beth Port
Timothy McGill
Nigel Leeming
Rob Bowery
Terri Preece
Alix Arndt

Mark Turner

Paul Croft

Steph Ford

Anthony Walwyn

David Phillips

Emma kate Clatworthy

Keith Mcandrew

Paula thomas

Claire McAndrew

Kelly Gaffney

Fay Kelly

2000

1973

1974

1966

1968

1973

1993

1982

1986

1984

1989

1984

1964

1964

1977

1992

1980

1984

1986

1994

1968

1981

1983

1969

1983

1976

1983

1978

Male 35-39
Female 15-19
Male 40-44
Male 40-44
Female 50-54
Male 45-49
Male 40-44
Female 20-24
Female 35-39
Male 30-34
Female 30-34

Female 25-29

Female 30-34
Male 50-54
Male 50-54
Male 40-44
Female 25-29
Female 35-39

Male 30-34

Male 30-34
Female 20-24
Male 45-49
Male 35-39
Female 30-34
Male 45-49
Female 30-34
Female 40-44
Female 30-34

Female 35-39

SLI 365

Team Muddy

Race

Team Ape

Team Ape
Team Muddy

Race

Mudstacle

Mudstacle

Team Muddy

1:28:01

1:28:03

1:30:37

1:32:19

1:33:23

1:33:29

1:34:07

1:36:34

1:40:30

1:44:04

1:46:11

1:46:11

1:46:11

1:46:11

1:46:37

1:48:00

1:59:29

2:00:58

2:01:35

2:03:24

2:03:24

2:06:08

2:17:58

2:17:59

2:17:59

2:17:59

2:17:59

2:32:24



56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

Wave 2

10.

11.

12.

35

30

38

54

42

18

98

169

175

80

163

123

85

69

91

97

134

179

Glenn Nicholson

Tony Martin

Adam Pederick

Simon Tremlett

Jessica Tremlett

Simon Press

Caroline Gavin

Samuel Elliott
Lee Turley
Richard Wood
Ricky Burcher
Martin Taylor
Lukasz Kula
Nick Coates
Pete Barrett
Lee Dite

ryan edwards

patrick mccormack

Jason Young

1990

1975

1986

1964

1991

1965

1975

1989

1989

1983

1984

1988

1979

1988

1978

1982

1988

1986

1984

Male 25-29

Male 40-44

Male 30-34

Male 50-54

Female 25-29

Male 50-54

Female 40-44

Male 25-29
Male 25-29
Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 25-29
Male 35-39
Male 25-29
Male 35-39
Male 35-39

Male 25-29

Male 30-34

Male 30-34

Race

Wireless
Innovation
Wireless
Innovation
Wireless
Innovation
Wireless
Innovation
Wireless
Innovation
Wireless

Innovation

HOPKINS

MOTORSPORT

HOPKINS

MOTORSPORT

2:43:26

3:00:01

3:00:01

3:00:01

3:00:01

3:00:02

3:00:02

4:26:43

1:19:03

1:20:12

1:21:02

1:21:25

1:22:36

1:23:23

1:24:05

1:27:17

1:27:37

1:31:36

1:31:36

1:32:40



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

178

88

109

117

146

130

100

177

144

103

106

157

105

148

162

159

99

441

77

72

76

67

108

63

167

86

565

112

115

168

176

Ben Young
Dean Coleman

Andy Hart

Stephanie Johnston

Giles Potter
Paula Low

Sam Figgures
Jonathan Yeates
Dan Piff

lan Fuller

Steve Gowing
Jamie Stevens
James Gowing
Dean Raynsford
Kate Taylor
Mark Sullivan
Lewis Evans
Elen Davies
stephen bourne
Jackson Bishop
Adrian Bourne
Marcus Bale
Jonathon Haile
Marcus Allen
Jennifer Tomes
James Cockerill
Nigel Weldon
Emily Hill
Emma Jennings
Jo Tomlinson

Tamsin Yates

1982

1980

1969

1986

1977

1978

1989

1977

1982

1971

1984

1987

1986

1988

1986

1986

1983

1991

1981

1981

1985

1990

1983

1991

1989

1984

1972

1981

1980

1975

1982

Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 45-49
Female 30-34
Male 40-44
Female 35-39
Male 25-29
Male 40-44
Male 35-39
Male 45-49
Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 25-29
Female 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Female 25-29
Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 30-34
Male 25-29
Male 30-34
Male 25-29
Female 25-29
Male 30-34
Male 45-49
Female 35-39
Female 35-39
Female 40-44

Female 35-39

1:32:40

HERE FOR BEER 1:33:35

Dragon's
Dragon's
Dragon's

Dragon's

1:34:43

1:35:26

1:38:58

1:39:42

1:40:09

1:40:10

1:40:19

1:48:01

1:48:34

1:48:34

1:48:34

1:48:34

1:53:43

1:53:45

1:55:25

1:55:45

1:56:15

HERE FOR BEER 1:56:19

1:56:35

HERE FOR BEER 1:56:56

HERE FOR BEER 1:57:16

Red eye jedi

999FAMILY

Fusion Fitness
Fusion Fitness
Fusion Fitness

Fusion Fitness

2:00:23

2:00:26

2:00:29

2:00:29

2:00:49

2:00:49

2:00:50

2:00:55



44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

334

124

119

118

173

68

78

107

140

95

141

120

93

122

111

70

164

149

263

126

75

66

87

Melissa Birch

Margarita Lane
Mat Jones
Abigail Jones
Chris Williams
Russell Barnes

Darius Brazdys

Holly Hadley

Sarah Pates

Abigail Duddridge
Kieran Patrick
Trish Kelly

Steven Down
Jaymin Korant
Matthew Hawkins
Gareth Bell

Amy Thomas

Abi Read

Laura Owen

Alex Lewis
Tom Bollen
David Bailey

Chloé-Mae Cole

1977

1976

1986

1982

1982

1988

1986

1986

1993

1989

1982

1979

1994

1994

1995

1987

1993

1987

1987

1987

1992

Female 40-44

Female 40-44
Male 40-44
Female 30-34
Male 35-39
Male 35-39

Male 25-29

Female 30-34

Female 30-34

Female 20-24
Male 25-29
Female 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 20-24
Male 20-24
Male 20-24

Female 30-34

Female 20-24

Female 20-24

Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 30-34

Female 25-29

Team Pro-Fit

OCR

2:00:54

Fusion Fitness 2:00:55

Team Jones

Team Jones

2:01:23

2:01:23

HERE FOR BEER 2:01:31

HERE FOR BEER 2:01:40

Team
Trimnasium
Team
Trimnasium
Team
Trimnasium
Team Unicorn

Team Unicorn

Dragon's
Dragon's
Dragon's
Wimpy
Warriors
Wimpy
Warriors
Wimpy

Warriors

D.A.CT
D.A.CT
D.A.C.T

D.A.C.T

2:04:14

2:04:14

2:04:14

2:05:02

2:05:02

2:08:08

2:08:08

2:10:30

2:10:31

2:10:36

2:12:28

2:12:28

2:12:28

2:12:59

2:13:00

2:13:00

2:13:01



67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

101

125

121

137

153

102

150

147

129

170

104

172

160

113

90

161

94

92

64

166

165

79

110

83

Jenny Forrest

Vicci Lawrence
Jessica King

Maria Normington
Kate Rocha

Debbie Frost
Susannah Reynolds

Emma Potton

Jack Love
Stella Turner
Laura Gibb
Tara Walsh
Jill Sunderland

Charlotte Hitchcott

Joana Court

Claire Taylor

Kirsty Downie

Anthony Doherty

Kathryn Alsbury

Megan Thomas

Jackson Thomas

Raymond Brown

Richard Hart

Faye Chapman

1978

1978

1998

1997

1980

1981

1975

1987

1990

1979

1979

1980

1965

1993

1988

1974

1980

1990

1973

1991

1993

1976

1968

1990

Female 35-39
Female 35-39
Female 15-19
Female 20-24
Female 35-39
Female 35-39
Female 40-44

Female 30-34

Male 25-29

Female 35-39
Female 35-39
Female 35-39
Female 50-54

Female 20-24

Female 25-29

Female 40-44

Female 35-39

Male 25-29

Female 40-44

Female 25-29

Male 20-24

Male 40-44

Male 45-49

Female 25-29

Fusion Fitness

Fusion Fitness

Fusion Fitness
Fusion Fitness
Fusion Fitness
Team
Kettlercise
Kettlercise
Fusion Fitness
Fusion Fitness
Fusion Fitness
Fusion Fitness
Team
Kettlercise
Teamrockets
Teamrockets
Teamrockets
Battleground
Beasts
Battleground
Beasts

Team

Unicorn
Team Unicorn
Battleground
Fitness
Battleground
Fitness

Mwd Runners

2:14:04

2:14:05

2:15:49

2:15:51

2:18:29

2:18:29

2:24:09

2:25:27

2:25:27

2:27:47

2:27:47

2:27:48

2:27:48

2:30:05

2:31:32

2:31:32

2:31:32

2:33:56

2:33:56

2:42:49

2:42:49

3:00:39

3:00:40

3:28:54



91. 116 Mike Johns 1988 m Male 25-29 Mwd Runners 3:28:56

92. 131 Rachel Marcer 1974 f Female 40-44 3:35:29



